The Corporation of the City of Sault Ste. Marie



Accommodation Establishment Information

By-Law #2018-218

Important: This Accommodation Establishment Information form must be completed by Providers who operate Accommodation Establishments within the City of Sault Ste. Marie and must be submitted to the City before the latter of:

- (i) Before January 1, 2019
- (ii) 30 days after the Establishment commences operations

It is the responsibility of the Provider to update and re-submit this form to the City within 30 days of any changes.

arry criariges.					
Legal Name of Provider:					
Operating Name of Establishment:					
Legal Name of Property Owner:		Tax Roll Number:			
Property Location:					
Mailing Address (if different):					
Contact Name: Contact Phone Number			Contact Email:		
Business Number:					
Agent or Internet Booking Platform(s) Used:				
Total Number of Rooms in Establishment:		Daily Room Rate:			
Name:		Position:			
Authorized Signature:		Date:			

The personal information on this form is requested pursuant to By-Law # 2018-218 and is collected under the authority of the *Municipal Act*, S.O. 2001, c. 25, as amended. Submissions for any exempt information under the *Municipal Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act*, R.S.O. 1990, c. M.56, as amended, can be made upon filing such information with the City as per subsection 18(2) of said By-law. Questions about this should be directed to c/o Municipal Accommodation Tax, The Corporation of the City of Sault Ste. Marie, 99 Foster Dr., Sault Ste. Marie, P6A 5X6.

·			